
 

Swain CORE (Year-long/Semester-long) Curriculum Map 
for Health Team Relations 

Unit #/Name Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 4 Unit 5 Unit 6 Unit 7 Unit 8 

Big Idea 
Medical 
Terminology 

History and 
Trends 

Health Care 
Systems 

Personal Qualities 
of a Health Care 

Professional 

Careers in 
Health Care 

Legal/Ethical 
issues in 

Health care  

Cultural 
Diversity 

Medical 
Math 

Timeline 7 days 10 days 8 days 13 days 15 days 8 days 8 days 8 days 

State 
Standards 

HT01:  
Use medical 
abbreviation

s and 
terminology 

HT02: 
Evaluate 
historical 

contributions 
in the 

development 
of health care 

HT03: 
Analyze 
services 

provided in 
the health 

care delivery 
system 

HT04: 
Demonstrate the 

personal and 
professional 

standards of health 
care workers. 

HT05: 
Analyze 

medical and 
health care 

careers  

HT06 
:Analyze legal 

and ethical 
responsibilities 
in healthcare 

HT07:  
Analyze 
cultural 
diversity 

in the 
delivery 
of health 

care 

HT08: 
Analyze 
the use 

of 
medical 
math in 

the 
health 
care 

systems 

Related 
Competencies 

  HT01.01: 
    HT01.02: 
    HT01.03: 

 

 HT02.01: 
HT02.02 
HT02.03 
HT02.04 

 

HT03.01 
HT03.02 
HT03.03 

HT04.01 
HT04.02 
HT04.03 
HT04.04 
HT04.05 

HT05.01 
HT05.02 
HT05.03 
HT05.04 
HT05.05 
HT05.06 

HT06.01 
HT06.02 
HT06.03 

HT07.01 
HT07.02 
HT07.03 

HT08.01 
HT08.02 
HT08.03 

 
 


