Swain CORE (Year-long/Semester-long) Curriculum Map for Health Team Relations								
Unit #/Name	Unit 1	Unit 2	Unit 3	Unit 4	Unit 5	Unit 6	Unit 7	Unit 8
Big Idea	Medical Terminology	History and Trends	Health Care Systems	Personal Qualities of a Health Care Professional	Careers in Health Care	Legal/Ethical issues in Health care	Cultural Diversity	Medical Math
Timeline	7 days	10 days	8 days	13 days	15 days	8 days	8 days	8 days
State Standards	HT01: Use medical abbreviation s and terminology	HT02: Evaluate historical contributions in the development of health care	HT03: Analyze services provided in the health care delivery system	HT04: Demonstrate the personal and professional standards of health care workers.	HT05: Analyze medical and health care careers	HT06 :Analyze legal and ethical responsibilities in healthcare	HT07: Analyze cultural diversity in the delivery of health care	HT08: Analyze the use of medical math in the health care systems
Related Competencies	HT01.01: HT01.02: HT01.03:	HT02.01: HT02.02 HT02.03 HT02.04	HT03.01 HT03.02 HT03.03	HT04.01 HT04.02 HT04.03 HT04.04 HT04.05	HT05.01 HT05.02 HT05.03 HT05.04 HT05.05 HT05.06	HT06.01 HT06.02 HT06.03	HT07.01 HT07.02 HT07.03	HT08.01 HT08.02 HT08.03